BAR LIGHTS
LL120 AND LL60
Direct, universal illumination of most surfaces.
Allows the use of Dark and Bright Field light
sources depending on the distance and angle
towards the scanned object.
COMPACT DESIGN
HOMOGENOUS LIGHT FIELD
UNIVERSAL MOUNTING
ROUGH, METAL HOUSING
Ordering Code
LL  – 60 R 60
Linear Light light length wavelength LED radiation angle
CONFIGURATION WAYS OF USE
model series active illumination area wavelength LED radiation angle
LL-60W120 60 × 12 mm white 120°
LL-60B120 60 × 12 mm 470 nm 120°
LL-60G120 60 × 12 mm 525 nm 120°
LL-60R60 60 × 12 mm 633 nm 60°
LL-60IR50 60 × 12 mm 850 nm 50°
model active illumination area wavelength LED radiation angle
LL-120W120 120 × 12 mm white 120°
LL-120B120 120 × 12 mm 470 nm 120°
LL-120G120 120 × 12 mm 525 nm 120°
LL-120R60 120 × 12 mm 633 nm 60°
LL-120IR50 120 × 12 mm 850 nm 50°
LL-60
LL-120
POWER
0V TRIG

INPUT
1 2 3 4
+24V
CM-01
DIMMER
OUT
INTENSITY
1 2 3 4
A
B
C
Universal illumination intensity controller
Trigger signal input
Model A length (mm) B width (mm) C height (mm) Active lighting area Weight
LL-60… 74 15 20 60 × 12 mm 43 g
LL-120… 134 15 20 120 × 12 mm 75 g
Terminal +24 V	 light positive pole
Terminal PWM	 PWM signal
Terminal 0 V	 light negative pole
Terminal +24 V	 positive pole of 24 V DC Power Supply